

FRIENDS OF 4-H AWARD OR DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD



Donor: Gilliam County 4-H Association

Award: A plaque or appropriate award

Purpose: To recognize individual(s), groups, business organizations., foundations, associations, governmental bodies and other institutions who have worked closely with the Oregon State University Extension Service and the Gilliam County 4-H Association in supporting the Oregon 4-H Youth Programs.

Criteria: Recipients (individuals or organizations) will be selected on the basis of the following criteria:

- Have made numerous contributions to county programs.
- Have provided educational, financial, advisory, legislative or informational assistance.
- Have assisted county youth in project work, programs or activities.
- Have provided continued support for a number of years.

Eligibility:

- Friend of 4-H Award May not be a volunteer 4-H leader or employee of the Oregon State University Extension Service.
- Distinguished Service Award May not be an employee of the Oregon State University Extension Service.

Nomination:

- Nomination shall be made by any 4-H group or individual and shall be submitted in writing to the County 4-H Association.
- Nominations will be accepted at any time. Nominations on file September 1st will be considered in that year's selection.
- Nominations should be submitted on the reverse side of this form.

<u>Selection</u>: The selection shall be made by the Gilliam County 4-H Recognition Committee of the 4-H Association.

RETURN BY: September 8th, 2023

RETURN TO: GILLILAM COUNTY 4-H ASSOCIATION PO BOX 707 CONDON, OR 97823

NOMINATION FORM

NOMINEE: (Give complete name and address of individual, organization, etc., of the nominee.)

SUMMARY OF NOMINEES CONTRIBUTIONS TO GILLIAM COUNTY 4-H: (Indicate types of support provided and length of service to 4-H):

Name:	Telephone:

Address_____

Zip_____

Date_____

